8 settembre 2020

Matricola

814261

831436

834516

840785

859587

865855

866154

866189

866524

866768

871527

871726

871731

871901

871992

871999

872010

872072

872074

988517

989211

989476

989573

989739

Percentuale
Test pc

77
70
58
55
67
60
60
55
73
75
66
59
46
56
80
61
78
87
55
76
51
56
76

88

Valutazione
Test pc

IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO

IDONEO

Valutazione
Orale

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON AMMESSO

NON AMMESSO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON AMMESSO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON AMMESSO

NON AMMESSO

NON AMMESSO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON AMMESSO

IDONEO

NON AMMESSO

NON AMMESSO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

Valutazione finale

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO



